
D1 2024 Academic All State Ski Teams Region Indiv. Team Rank minimum 4 athletes to be eligible as team

School Girls Boys Girls Boys Certs Girls Boys Reason of ineligibility
Birmingham-United  2 YES YES 3.6665 3.6990 17 12 5
Brighton   3 YES YES 3.5529 3.3531 6 22 26
Canton/Plymouth/Salem 3 YES YES 3.6539 3.3667 5 13 25
Clarkston   2 YES YES 3.7940 3.5456 12 7 11
Detroit Catholic Central (Boys Only) 3 NO YES 3.5000 3 14
Detroit-U Of D Jesuit (Boys Only) 2 NO YES 3.7988 2 2
Farmington Hills Mercy (Girls Only) 3 YES NO 3.8550 3 4
Farmington Hills-North Farmington   3 YES YES 3.3289 3.2863 0 33 31
Fenton, Linden, Lake Fenton   2 YES YES 3.3928 3.3961 6 31 23
Flushing/Brandon/Everest 2 YES YES 3.4000 3.3250 5 30 30
Grand Blanc   2 YES YES 3.7843 3.6089 14 9 10
Grand Haven/Holland 1 YES YES 3.7986 3.5362 4 5 12
Forest Hills Eastern/Northern   1 YES YES 3.5782 3.6417 11 19 8
Hartland   3 YES YES 3.2630 3.6470 5 34 7
Holly/Oxford 2 YES YES 3.4576 3.4754 5 27 18
Howell   3 YES YES 3.8742 3.3366 10 2 28
Hudsonville 1 YES YES 3.4977 3.4185 4 25 22
Kalamazoo-Loy Norrix   1 YES YES 3.7880 3.6338 4 8 9
Lake Orion   2 YES YES 3.6365 3.4511 10 15 19
Marquette   1 YES YES 3.4056 3.2615 8 28 32
Milford 3 YES YES 3.3791 3.2525 8 32 34
Northville   3 YES YES 3.5594 3.3409 10 21 27
Novi   3 YES YES 3.6036 3.4843 8 16 16
Okemos   1 YES YES 3.8557 3.7638 8 3 3
Portage Central/Northern  1 YES YES 3.0240 3.5329 4 36 13
Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 2 YES YES 3.5360 3.2550 7 23 33
Rockford   1 YES YES 3.7703 3.6906 17 11 6
Saginaw-Heritage/Nouvel 1 NO YES 3.3291 1 29 girl competes with boys team

Saline-Chelsea   3 YES YES 3.5800 3.7425 5 18 4
South Lyon   3 YES YES 3.4760 3.3855 4 26 24
Traverse City Central   1 YES YES 3.5656 3.4385 7 20 21
Traverse City West   1 YES YES 3.8867 3.4485 20 1 20
Troy Athens/Berkley 2 YES YES 3.6025 3.8178 3 17 1
Troy/Avondale 2 YES YES 3.4013 3.2051 4 29 35
Walled Lake Central 3 YES NO 3.5333 3.3850 1 24 only 2 boys

Walled Lake Northern 3 YES YES 3.6473 3.0886 6 14 37
Waterford Kettering/Mott 2 YES YES 3.2360 3.1320 1 35 36
West Bloomfield   2 YES YES 3.7971 3.4780 5 6 17
White Lake-Lakeland   3 YES YES 3.7800 3.4975 6 10 15

3.5823 3.4618 259

Girls Rank GPA

Traverse City West   1 3.8867

Howell   2 3.8742

Okemos   3 3.8557

Farmington Hills Mercy (Girls Only) 4 3.8550
Grand Haven/Holland 5 3.7986

West Bloomfield   6 3.7971

Clarkston   7 3.7940

Kalamazoo-Loy Norrix   8 3.7880

Grand Blanc   9 3.7843
White Lake-Lakeland   10 3.7800

Boys Rank GPA 

Troy Athens/Berkley 1 3.8178

Detroit-U Of D Jesuit (Boys Only) 2 3.7988

Okemos   3 3.7638

Saline-Chelsea   4 3.7425
Birmingham-United  5 3.6990

Rockford   6 3.6906

Hartland   7 3.6470

Forest Hills Eastern/Northern   8 3.3250

Kalamazoo-Loy Norrix   9 3.6338
Grand Blanc   10 3.6089

2024 Participation 100%

2023 Participation 92%

2022 Participation 92%

2021 Participation 100%

2020 Participation 68%

2019 Participation 74%

2018 Participation 74%

2017 Participation 73%

2016 Participation 68%

Eligibility GPA

Division 1 Final Team Academic Rankings 2024


